www.attelsr.lv

Furniture Fittings » Door lifting mechanisms » Wind

Article
17-FRAKFEXWSN9
17-FRAKFEXDSN9
17-FRAKFEXISN9
17-FRAKFEXFSN9
17-FRAKFEXSSN9
17-FRAKFEPFSN9
17-FRAKFEPISN9
17-FRAKFEPWSN9
17-FRAKFEPDSN9
17-FRAKFEPSSN9
17-FRAUFEXXSNO
17-FRAUFEXXSNM
17-FRAUFEXXSNQ
17-SRXA78A0SNXXF
17-SRXA78AMSNXXF
17-SRXA78AQSNXXF

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Name

Lift mechanism WIND with brake - W
Lift mechanism WIND with brake - D
Lift mechanism WIND with brake - |
Lift mechanism WIND with brake - F
Lift mechanism WIND with brake - S
Lift mechanism WIND Push Open - F
Lift mechanism WIND Push Open - |
Lift mechanism WIND Push Open - W
Lift mechanism WIND Push Open - D
Lift mechanism WIND Push Open - S
Decorative cover WIND with fastener
Decorative cover WIND with fastener
Decorative cover WIND with fastener

Decorative cover WIND

Decorative cover WIND

Decorative cover WIND

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Unit

Color

Additional

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Lift capacity, kg

Price EUR per unit
55.56
55.86
70.06
70.32
70.66
68.61
68.35
54.71

55
68.96
24.24
17.46
17.46
7.88
4.07
4.07

1no1



