

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings ► Door lifting mechanisms ► Wind

Article		Name	Unit	Color	Additional	Lift capacity, kg	Price EUR per unit
special price	17-FRAKFEXWSN9	Lift mechanism WIND with brake - W	kom	-	-	-	55.56
special price	17-FRAKFEXDSN9	Lift mechanism WIND with brake - D	kom	-	-	-	55.86
special price	17-FRAKFEXISN9	Lift mechanism WIND with brake - I	kom	-	-	-	70.06
special price	17-FRAKFEXFSN9	Lift mechanism WIND with brake - F	kom	-	-	-	70.32
special price	17-FRAKFEXSSN9	Lift mechanism WIND with brake - S	kom	-	-	=	70.66
special price	17-FRAKFEPFSN9	Lift mechanism WIND Push Open - F	kom	-	-	-	68.61
special price	17-FRAKFEPISN9	Lift mechanism WIND Push Open - I	kom	-	-	-	68.35
special price	17-FRAKFEPWSN9	Lift mechanism WIND Push Open - W	kom	-	-	-	54.71
special price	17-FRAKFEPDSN9	Lift mechanism WIND Push Open - D	kom	-	-	-	55
special price	17-FRAKFEPSSN9	Lift mechanism WIND Push Open - S	kom	-	-	-	68.96
17-FRA	UFEXXSN0	Decorative cover WIND with fastener	kom	black	-	-	24.24
upon order	17-FRAUFEXXSNM	Decorative cover WIND with fastener	kom	grey	-	-	17.46
upon order	17-FRAUFEXXSNQ	Decorative cover WIND with fastener	kom	white	-	-	17.46
upon order	17-SRXA78A0SNXXF	Decorative cover WIND	kom	black	-	-	7.88
upon order 1	17-SRXA78AMSNXXF	Decorative cover WIND	kom	grey	-	-	4.07
upon order	L7-SRXA78AQSNXXF	Decorative cover WIND	kom	white	-	-	4.07

upon order - This article is available upon order only.special price - Discounts are not applied to this article

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.